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"HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
e ‘."FAM'ILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

Lt / : PO. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON. VA 22205-0635
; S . TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 s 7 772(7
o POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL. #
(Two cOpJ.es)' : 12171 \/Yes. Ne

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are

or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT IN VIETNAM - HUYVH Cé Dc

Last ' Middle First
Current Address Gﬂ//’l— C#o THOowtr , R.Y e mivy LUN
Date of Birth 4/35( £5 Place of Birth _7hw Aw, N
Previous Occupation(before 1975 (Jmﬂ T,ﬁ/ﬁ\)

(Rank & Position)
TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates : From /’V(L.T/??f To N (5Y@

T 6

SPONSOR'S NAME: _ HUNWH TN TRune ctt it §/s7ER [LS Ghiged]
o Name : /
YAddréss & Telephone
NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S. "
Name, Address & Telephone Relationship
HUYNH THI TRuUAJC CHA(H SISTER.

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are

eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130
must do so.

Date Prepared:



5.

Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

. DEPLWNDENT'S ADLRESS :(1f dilferent from ab

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION



oI GIA-DINH TU NHA& uﬁIhU*TRI VIET NAM P.O. BOX 5435 Are. . S, uA. 22205-063
’ | 'PNTAKE FORM (Two Coples)

Y MAU DON VE LY-LICH
o .o Ahhkhkhhkhkkkk®

. 7 A-\_,

|AME (Ten Tu-nhan) HUYA/M Cﬂ( _ d=

; Last (Ten Ho) Middle (Giua) First (Ten gol)
/)>ATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : 4/2¢ /s T aN, o™

 (Nam, noi sinh) "’ Month ' (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)

SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): W Female (Nu):

MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than): iy rlarried (Co lap gia dinh):
(Tinh trang gia dinh): -
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : _GC9/;r v THng . R3 ., HWoewmivig, v w
(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam) - T 7

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) No (Khodg)__

‘ If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): /{927y To (Den): IjQ‘L

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: _ Slor it T vy - MNirvH

CAMP (Trai tu) !

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep):  C AP 7/ 5n

. ©
EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My):
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac):

VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc vu): CAP7TNY
. etk usBate (nam) : 7 )
[4

APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co): e

IV Number (So ho so): ﬁ:zgz

No (Khong):

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo):
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xln ghi ben sau voil day du chi =:

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN): n
I;‘)//L Ao Tireot | CQ3 /fbcff\MLZ\/L LV

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia ch1 Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao trc):

_ovand THI TRINE Cupy

7

' _ 7
U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky):. Yes (co): L~ No (Khong):

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN): .:13‘715;e

NAME & SIGNATURE: Mawl_ TT Hu»m\/\.,
ADDPESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nguoi dien don nay)

J‘ L4
DATE: 03 2% (7859
' Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)




Page 2

5. NAME OF' PRINCIPAL ﬁPPLICANTi(PA)
_ . o (Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH| RELATIINSZTD -
. c4.

4

DEPLNDENT'S ADLRESS :(1if different from above!

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION



Hél Déng Quan Tr
Board of Directors

KHUC MINH THO
NGUYEN THI HANH
NGUYEN QUYNH GIAO
NGUYEN VAN GIOI
NGUYEN XUAN LAN
HIEP LOWMAN

TRAN KIM DUNG

TRAN TH! PHUONG

Ban Chép Hanh T.U.
Executive Board

KHUC MINH THO
Pm‘_s_ideri~
NGUYEN QUYNH GIAO
.15t Vice-President
TRAN KIM DUNG
2nd Vice-President
NGUYEN VAN GIOI
. Secretary General
TRAN THI PHUONG
Deputy Secretary
NGUYEN THIHANH
Treasurer

C6 Vin Doan

Advisory Commiitee

HIEP LOWMAN
NGUYEN XUAN LAN

HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058

DATE: .lune 27 1989

Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy, Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346-000l

Re: HUYNH CHI DE

Date of Birth: Apr 26, 1945
v #- 79787

Dear Sir/Madam:

In reference to the above case we would like to request that your office please
reissue a Letter of Introduction (LOI) because the applicant did not receive the
original LOI forwarded by you. The LOI is required in order to make application
with the Vietnamese authorities for an exit visa.

We would also like to request that the Letter of Introduction be sent to our
Association at the address shown above.

Thanking you in advance for your cooperation, consideration and prompt attention
regarding this case.

Sincerely yours,

(Mrs.) Tho
President

Enclosures

NOTE: The applicant has been sponsored by_Huynh Thi Trung-Chanh,

as shown in the attachments.




H6l D8ng Quén Tri
Board of Directors

KHUC MINH THO
NGUYEN THI HANH
NGUYEN QUYNH GIAO
NGUYEN VAN GIGI
NGUYEN XUAN LAN
HIEP LOWMAN

TRAN KIM DUNG

TRAN THI PHUONG

Ban Ch4p Hanh T.U.
Executive Board

KHUC MINH THO
Pre:f»_idem‘
NGUYEN QUYNH GIAO
. 1st Vice-President
TRAN KIM DUNG
2nd Vice-President
NGUYEN VAN GIOI
. Secretary General
TRAN TH] PHUONG
Deputy Secretary
NGUYEN THI HANH
Treasurer

Cé Van Doan

Advisory Committee

HIEP LOWMAN
NGUYEN XUAN LAN

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058

DATE: .lune 27, 1989

Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy, Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346-0001

Re: HUYNH CHI DE
Apr 26,

Date of Birth: 1945

\vg. 79787

QEWL ) MEed @ LoT

In reference to the above case we would like to request that your office please

Dear Sir/Madam:

reissue a Letter of Introduction (LOI) because the applicant did not receive the
original LOI forwarded by you. The LOI is required in order to make application

with the Vietnamese authorities for an exit visa.

We would also like to request that the Letter of Introduction be sent to our
Association at the address shown above.,

Thanking you in advance for your cooperation, consideration and prompt attention

regarding this case.

Sincerely yours,

W.M

President

Enclosures

NOTE; The applicant has been sponsored by Huynh Thi Trung-Chanh,

as shown in the attachments.




Hoi D8ng Quén Trl
Board of Directors

KHUC MINH THO
NGUYEN THI HANH
NGUYEN QUYNH GIAO
NGUYEN VAN GIOI
NGUYEN XUAN LAN
HIEP LOWMAN

TRAN KM DUNG

TRAN THI PHUONG

Ban Chép Hanh T.U.
Executive Board

KHUC MINH THO
Pres_idem~
NGUYEN QUYNH GIAO
_1st Vice-President
TRAN KM DUNG
2nd Vice-President
NGUYEN VAN GIOH
. Secretary General
TRAN TH} PHUONG

Deputy Secretary
NGUYEN THIHANH
Treasurer

6 Vén Doan
Advisory Committee

IEP LOWMAN
VGUYEN XUAN LAN

HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 222050635
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058

DATE: .lune 27,1989

Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy, Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346-0001

Re: HUYNH CHI DE
Apr 26,

Date of Birth: 1945

. 79787

QIEWL 1) MEED .

In reference to the above case we would like to request that your office please
reissue a Letter of Introduction (LOI) because the applicant did not receive the

LoT

Dear Sir/Madam:

original LO! forwarded by you. The LOI! is required in order to make application '

with the Vietnamese authorities for an exit visa.

We would also like to request that the Letter of Introduction be sent to our
Association at the address shown above.

Thanking you in advance for your cooperation, consideration and prompt attention

regarding this case.

Sincerely yours,

W
President

NOTE: The applicant has been sponsored by_Huynh Thi Trung-Chanh,

Enclosures

as shown in the attachments.




¥

ﬁ@ﬁ - HOILGIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
SR+ FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION
2 PO. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635

t : T P : - -005
, ELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 e 7 ?78)7
' POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL. #
(Two Copies) : 1471V Yes, e

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are

or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT IN VIETNAM ___ HTUYWU Cén De

Last ' Middle First |
Current Address Gﬁ_/I'L Cho TWowta , R.Y - vt minvg ,vN
Date of Birth 4/34'{ 4'3' Place of Birth ﬂwﬁA N
Previous Occupationcbefore 1975) [7;ﬂr7f£§f%J

(Rank & Position)
TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates : From /ML},/QN‘ To N (9Y@

. b ¢ |
SPONSOR'S NAME: HUNNH TN  TRunz 4t porif S/sTER [LS Ghigen]
’ Name - /
YAddréss & Telephone
NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S. 7~
Name, Address & Telephone - Relationship
HUYNH THI TRuaIGC CHA(H SISTER,

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are

eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130
must do so.



Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)
. (Listed on page 1)

—

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH| RELATIONS=I> -

. DEPLNDENT'S ADLRESS :(1if dilferernt from above!

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION



;oI GIA-DINH Tq—NHAN Ll{IEm TRI YIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 AX.. ., .a. 22205-063
fNTAKE FORM (Two Coples)

Y MAU DON VE LY-LICH
. Rhkkkhhhkikkh
. / A

[AME (Ten Tu-nhan) : H’UYNM Cﬂ/ ' = '

: Last {(Ten Ho) Middle (Giua) First (Ten gol)
JATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : 4/ 28 fey T o8,
(Nam, noi sinh) ' ° Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)
5EX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): W Female (Nu):
MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than): iy rlarried (Co lap gia dinh):
(Tinh trang gia dinh):
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : _Ga/yr  Cav Thamag. R3 ., Hocwr mini , vw

7 1 7

(Dia chi tai Vviet-Nam)

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) No (Khohg)__

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): (974 To (Den): 1982

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: Slor Al Ty - A NH
CAMP (Trai tu) ! ‘

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep) : - C//)’PZA}DJ

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My):
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac):

VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc vu) : AP 7,00
. /G%Myg,tlz‘ate nam) : 7 )

APPLICATION FOR 0.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co): i

IV Number (So ho so): ﬁ:ZEZ

No (Khong):

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo):
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghl ben sau voi day du chi =:

e ———— — .

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN):
6‘7/1L (Ao Tireoa ¢Q3 /FDCMMLM .

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia Chl Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao trc):

hovard THI TRIVE  Cotar¥

4

' ) _ 7
U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa=Ky):_. Yes (co): L No (Khong):

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN): _S{;rjflfgg

NAME & SIGNATURE: C‘mwl_ TT HNML\_,
ADDPESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nguoi dien don nay)

DATE: | 07> - ' 2% (759

Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)




: N\
Page 2 ’ - \\ -

5. NAME OF' PRINCIPAL &PPLICANT{(PA)

(Listed on page 1)

'
'

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES] DATE OF BIRTH| RELATIOJNSEI® ~

L

DEPLWDENT'S ADLRESS :(if differert from above.

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION





